400

430

500

530

600

830

900

930

1000

1030

CFI
Ariant
5:00-6:00

Flood

Flood

Ricochet
8:45-9:45

DV Skating
4:00-5:15

Markhoe
Northfork
5:00-6:00

Flood

Apex
5:30-6:30

Flood

Flood DV Meter

6:15-7:15

Flood

DV Skating
4:00-5:00

Flood
Nelson Bro
Source
5:15-6:15

Flood

DV Skating
7:45-8:45

Flood

LCC
9:00-10:00

Markhoe

5:00-6:00

Flood

Flood

Ricochet
8:45-9:45

Northfork

DV Skating
4:00-5:15

Flood
DV Meter
Apex
5:30-6:30

Mens Rec
9:00-10:15

Pure Hyg
Secure
5:00-6:00

Flood
Neslon Bro
Source
6:15-7:15

Flood

Flood

LcC
8:45-9:45

DV Skating
4:00-5:00

Flood
Bob Dale Fun Hockey
Keabray 5:00-6:00

5:15-6:15

Flood

Lamplighters
9:00-10:30

DV Skating
4:00-6:30

2H Game Slot
6:45-8:45




